West Coast Pita & Foods, Inc
7051 S 234th St

Kent, WA 98032-2965 US
orders@westcoastpita.com
www.westcoastpita.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Krishna Supermarket Hillsboro
2760 NW Town Center Dr
Hillsboro, OR 87006

DESCRIPTION

- Gopi Paneer Cheese 15x140z

Gopi Paneer Cheese 4x2.5b

‘Gopi Whole Milk Yogurt 6x2lb

Whole Milk Yogurt 6x4lb

in Plain Yogurt Drink 4x1Gal
Mango Lassi Drink 24x160z

Low Fat Yogurt 6x4lb

Plain Yogurt Drink 6x1/2 Gallon
go Lassi Drink 6x1/2qgal

‘Mint Yiq_gurt Drink 4x1Gal

BALANCE DUE
F Fee charged on all returned checks,
its have an additional surcharge of 2%.

& Foods, Inc. Is not responsible for any
as meat, chicken, dairy, bread etc.
sfrigerated vehicle. If you take
responsibility for their condition
s through the dock. ALL SALES ARE
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INVOICE # 3846369
DATE 06/13/2025
DUE DATE 06/13/2025
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TERMS Due

(COD)

L

HATE

£9.99
64.99
2499
44.49
34.99
52.49
44 .49
36.99
52.49
34.99

on Recelpt

(S

AMOUNT
89.99
64.99

149.94
88.98
34.99
52.49
44 .49
73.98
52.48
34.99

$687.33




